PLACER HILLS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT



Prevention • Education • Protection

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION FEE COLLECTION

•			
OWNER	DATE		
BUILDING LOCATION	MAILING ADDRESS		
APN	PHONE #		
PERMIT #	EMAIL		
NEW CONSTRUCTION FEE SCHEDULE (im	plemented Jan	uary 1, 2021)	
RESIDENTIAL		SQ FT	FEE
All New Construction per square feet:	\$0.98		
Includes: Additions, garages, storage, un porches. (No charge for permits under SCOMMERCIAL)	•	ments, covered o	decks and
All new Commercial construction/sq. ft.	\$0.98		
Includes offices, industrial and agricultu (No charge for permits under 500 sq. ft	_		
OTHER INSPECTIONS AND PERMITS (Plan review in	may take up to 2 we	eeks) <u>FEE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
1-99 Sprinkler heads plan approval/rough/f	inal inspection	\$750.00	
Driveway and WUI inspection		\$125.00	
Propane tank above ground inspection/gas	lines	\$125.00	
Other (See fee schedule):			
TOTAL DEVELOPMENT AND INSPECTION FL	EES COLLECTED:		
This document covers only the amount of square fo corrections made to the square footage of this proj payment.	-	•	
I, as the representative of the above project will corregulations for new construction.	mply with all Pla	cer Hills Fire Distri	ict ordinances and
Signed:	Ch	eck #:	
As the authorized Placer Hills Fire District, I hereby of Development Fees and that they have been advised construction.			
Fire Official:	Tit	le:	